Master Schedule
Rose Classic Sr. Fall 2013

09/07/2013 - 10/20/2013

"YuNG &Tha Restless"

Date / Time Opponent

Sat, 09/21/2013
Sat, 09/21/2013
Sun, 09/22/2013
Sun, 10/13/2013
Sun, 10/20/2013
Sun, 10/20/2013

02:30 PM
04:30 PM
05:30 PM
06:30 PM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM

Lady Knights
Brooklyn Saints
Lady Firebirds
LI Renegades -
LADY STING-R
Lady Lions

White
0SS

Powered by:

Division One Scout

JHS 113 (R.
JHS 113 (R.
JHS 113 (R.
JHS 113 (R.
JHS 113 (R.
JHS 113 (R.

Edmonds Learning
Edmonds Learning
Edmonds Learning
Edmonds Learning
Edmonds Learning

Edmonds Learning

Page 1 of 1



