## **Master Schedule**

## Rose Classic Sr. Fall 2013

09/07/2013 - 10/20/2013

## "YuNG &Tha Restless"

Date / Time		Opponent	Venue
Sat, 09/21/2013	02:30 PM	Lady Knights	JHS 113 (R. Edmonds Learning
Sat, 09/21/2013	04:30 PM	Brooklyn Saints	JHS 113 (R. Edmonds Learning
Sun, 09/22/2013	05:30 PM	Lady Firebirds	JHS 113 (R. Edmonds Learning
Sun, 10/13/2013	06:30 PM	LI Renegades - White	JHS 113 (R. Edmonds Learning
Sun, 10/20/2013	10:30 AM	LADY STING-ROSS	JHS 113 (R. Edmonds Learning
Sun, 10/20/2013	12:30 PM	Lady Lions	JHS 113 (R. Edmonds Learning

Powered by:

